
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Pre Construction 31 days Mon 2/17/25 Mon 3/31/25
2 Issue & Execute Subcontracts12 days Mon 3/17/25 Tue 4/1/25
3 Selective Demolition 5 days Wed 4/2/25 Tue 4/8/25
4 Framing 10 days Mon 4/7/25 Fri 4/18/25
5 Rough-in MEP 5 days Mon 4/21/25 Fri 4/25/25
6 Rough Fire Supression 5 days Mon 4/21/25 Fri 4/25/25
7 Drywall 10 days Mon 4/28/25 Fri 5/9/25
8 Paint 5 days Mon 5/12/25 Fri 5/16/25
9 Ceiling Grids 3 days Mon 5/19/25 Wed 5/21/25
10 Ceramic Tile 5 days Thu 5/22/25 Wed 5/28/25
11 MEP Finishes 4 days Thu 5/29/25 Tue 6/3/25
12 Fire Supression Finishes 5 days Mon 6/2/25 Fri 6/6/25
13 Test and Balance 2 days Mon 6/9/25 Tue 6/10/25
14 OFCI Items 7 days Tue 6/10/25 Wed 6/18/25
15 Punch List 8 days Wed 6/18/25 Fri 6/27/25
16 Final Clean 3 days Fri 6/27/25 Tue 7/1/25
17 Substantial Completion 1 day Tue 7/1/25 Tue 7/1/25
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